LOG 650 / Rev 09-2020
Check LEDTRONICS.COM
 for latest data.
Printed m
aterial m
ay be outdated.
LED T8 Composite Tube Lights, USA Made
4 ft – DLC & UL – 12, 15 & 18 Watts – Clear or Frosted Lens – 100~277VAC – 2 Pin / G13 Base

•	     Other Voltages
AVAIL ABLE OPTIONS
CLEAR LENS
Over 35 Years of
LEDtronics Design,
Engineering &
Manufacturing
Experience
COMPLIANT
E322319
Ø1.10”
[Ø28mm]
(max)
0.48”
[12.3mm]
LED48T8CM-12W-XWW-001WC (12 Watts / Natural White)
LED48T8CM-12W-XPW-001WC (12 Watts / Pure White)
LED48T8CM-15W-XWW-001WC (15 Watts / Natural White)
LED48T8CM-15W-XPW-001WC (15 Watts / Pure White)
12W-XWW 12W-XPW 15W-XWW 15W-XPW
Input Power 12.27 Watts 12 Watts 14.99 Watts 15 Watts
Input Voltage 100~277VAC (Tested @120VAC)
Input Current 0.92 A 0.94 A 0.128 A 0.125 A

LED T8 Composite Housing  4 ft Tube Lights, Made in USA – Frosted
COMPLIANT
47.22”[1199.4mm] MAX
47.78”[1213.6mm] MAX
Ø1.02” [Ø26mm]
E322319
ARRA Compliant
Made in USA
from Imported Parts
FROSTED LENS
Ø1.10”
[Ø28mm]
(max)
0.48”
[12.3mm]
LED48T8CM-12W-XWW-001WF (12 Watts / Natural White)
LED48T8CM-12W-XPW-001WF (12 Watts / Pure White)
LED48T8CM-15W-XWW-001WF (15 Watts / Natural White)
LED48T8CM-15W-XPW-001WF (15 Watts / Pure White)
LED48T8CM-18W-XWW-001WF (18 Watts / Natural White)
LED48T8CM-18W-XPW-001WF (18 Watts / Pure White)
12W-XWW 12W-XPW 15W-XWW 15W-XPW 18W-XWW 18W-XPW
Input Power 12.31 Watts 12 Watts 14.71 Watts 15 Watts 17.78 Watts 18 Watts
Input Voltage 100~277VAC (Tested @120VAC)
Input Current 0.94 A 0.105 A 0.127 A 0.125 A 0.148 A 0.151 A